
EVENT
INFORMATION

BBQ Lunch

June 1, 2019  at Roche Lake Resort
9:30 - 3:00 pm Open Fishing Time
BBQ Lunch 12:00 - 1:00 pm
3:00 - 3:30 pm Prize Reception

When/Where Entry Fee
Individual: $45
Family (4): $95
Includes BBQ Lunch, T-Shirt, Prizes

A few boat rentals are available. Please contact us. 
**Register before May 15th in order to receive your t-shirt

Prizes
Full BBQ Lunch

• Hot Dogs
• Burgers

Lot’s of prizes! Including:
• Biggest Fish Overall
• Biggest Kid’s Fish
• Secret Fish Weights

Registration: www.sicabc.ca  |  (250) 372-3364  | 

kerrys@sicabc.ca | mbishop@capricmw.ca

For more information:

SICA & CapriCMW are hosting our 3rd Annual Family Fishing Day at 
Roche Lake! Proceeds of this event will go to BC Wildlife Federation’s 

Fishing Forever Program. 
The idea of Fishing Forever is to create a venue through which people with 

disabilities can learn to, or continue to, fish and enjoy the outdoors.

Sponsorship opportunities available 
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R o c h e  L a k e EVENT
REGISTRATION

Attendee #1
 Adult  Child Age:_____
Name: ______________________
Email:  ______________________
T-Shirt Size:
 Mens  Small  XL

Ladies Medium XXL
 Kids  Large
Attendee #2
 Adult  Child Age:_____
Name: _____________________
T-Shirt Size:
 Mens  Small  XL

Ladies Medium XXL
 Kids  Large
Attendee #3
 Adult  Child Age:_____
Name: ______________________
T-Shirt Size:
 Mens  Small  XL

Ladies Medium XXL
 Kids  Large

Cheque (please attach)
Credit Card

Subtotal: ______________
GST 5%: ______________
Total: ________________

Credit Card Number: 
______________________________
Expiry: _____________ CVV: _______
Cardholder Name: ________________
Signature: 
_______________________________

Registration Type:

Attendee #4
 Adult  Child Age:_____
Name: _____________________
T-Shirt Size:
 Mens  Small  XL

Ladies Medium XXL
 Kids  Large

Individual $45 Family (4) $95



SPONSORSHIP 
OPPORTUNITIES

$250Bronze Bait Sponsor

1 Available
• BBQ Lunch is branded with your logo
• Logo on event website & marketing materials
• Logo on T-Shirt for each attendee
• Bring your signage at Lunch
• Two tickets to the event

$750Reel Deal BBQ Lunch $750Gold Salmon Sponsor
1 Available
• Logo on T-Shirt for each attendee
• Logo on event website & marketing materials
• Signage at Registration
• Two tickets to the event

$500Platinum Trout Sponsor
2 Available
• Logo on T-Shirt for each attendee
• Logo on event website & marketing materials
• Opportunity to present prize category

• Logo on T-Shirt for each attendee
• Logo on event website & marketing materials

Registration: www.sicabc.ca  |  (250) 372-3364  | 

kerrys@sicabc.ca | mbishop@capricmw.ca

For more information:

Sponsorship Form

FAMILY FISHING DAY
June 1, 2019
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• Logo on T-Shirt for each attendee

$100Jiggin General Sponsor

$75Dock Rockin Boat 
• Sponsor a Boat Rental
• $50 donated directly to Fishing Forever 

Swimming Swag
Donations in Kind or Bring your own Swag
• Formal thank you at event



Company Name:
____________________________
Contact: _____________________
Phone:  ______________________
Email: _______________________

Cheque (please attach)
Credit Card

Credit Card Number: 
______________________________
Expiry: ________ CVV: ____________
Cardholder Name: ________________
Signature: 
_______________________________

Reel Deal BBQ Lunch | $750

Gold Salmon Sponsor | $750

Platinum Trout Sponsor | $500

Bronze Bait Sponsor | $250

Jiggin General Sponsor | $100

Dock Rockin Boat Sponsor | $75
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